M
AS-QuEChERS
Bonna-Agela
ABN: ZL-01105E
For Research Use Only.
Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
All rights reserved.
Bonna-Agela Technologies 2016.5 Rev.1 Official Website

Sorbent Packet
Glass Homogenizer
MAS-Q Ordering Information
 Package Part No.
Glass Homogenizer
50/PK HG01
500/PK HG500
Extraction Kit
(Without of
centrifuge tube)
50/PK
Extraction kit with
50 mL centrifuge
tube
50/PK
Extraction kit with
50mL centrifuge
tube and glass
homogenizer balls
50/PK
Standard Method
6 g MgSO4 (Anhydrous)
1.5 g NaAc(Anhydrous) MS-MG5052-1 MS-MG5052 MS-MG5052-H Buffered
AOAC 2007.01 method
4 g MgSO4 (Anhydrous)
1 g NaAc(Anhydrous) MS-MG5057-1 MS-MG5057 MS-MG5057-H Buffered
AOAC 2007.01 method
1 g NaCl
4 g MgSO4 (Anhydrous)
0.5 g Disodium citrate
sesquihydrate
1 g NaCitrate
MS-NMS5050-1 MS-NMS5050 MS-NMS5050-H Buffered EN 15662 method,
10 g samples
4 g MgSO4(Anhydrous)
1 g NaCl MS-MG5055-1 MS-MG5055 MS-MG5055-H Original method, 15 g
samples
6 g MgSO4(Anhydrous)
1.5 g NaCl MS-MG5051-1 MS-MG5051 MS-MG5051-H Original method, 15 g
samples
6 g MgSO4(Anhydrous)
1.5 g NaAc.3H2O
MS-MG5050-1 MS-MG5050 MS-MG5050-H Buffered
AOAC 2007.01 method
BONNA-AGELA
TECHNOLOGIES7
MAS-QuEChERS Cleanup Kits